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LOT 8 

THE PROPERTY IS NOT LOCATED 
WITHIN WETLANDS AS SHOWN 
ON THE TOWN OF BELMONT 
WETLANDS ATLAS. 
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LOT 28 

LOT 14 

-~PROPOSED 
DECK 

LOT 29 

ZONING DISTRICT: GR (GENERAL RESIDENCE) 
REQ. EXISTING PROP. 

FRONT SETBACK: 
SIDE SETBACK: 
REAR SETBACK: 
MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE: 
MINIMUM OPEN SPACE: 
LOT FRONTAGE: 

20' 17.4' 
1 o' 5.4' 
20' 95.3' 
30% 28.9% 
40% 56.2% 

56.00' 

TOTAL LOT AREA: 8,705± S.F. 

15.3' OWNER: TARA & ABIGAIL DONNER 
96.4' 49885/528 

28.9% ASSESSORS MAP 6 - PARCEL 190 
56.2% 

PROPOSED PLOT PLAN 
#47 PAYSON ROAD 

IN . 

BELMONT, MA 
(MIDDLESEX COUNTY) 

SCALE: 1·== 30' DATE: 3/17/2016 

0 30 60 90 ft 

7;-~,/~~~ ~ ~1jTE 
ROBER SURVEY 

1072 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE 
ARLINGTON, MA 02476 

(781) 648-5533 
DWG. NO. 4806PP4.DWG 



Zoning Compliance Check List 
Properties Located within the GR Zoning Districts 

(To be Completed by a Registered Land Surveyor) 

Property Address· 4 ] 'fJa lf-) Of\ f2o ar:J 
• • • < .. ~l.AA.A, 

(;.~/2_-- 'ft.), ~oFM~ Surveyor Signature and Stamp; ~ Date: 7 z1 '16 ~.,t·\,· s~0 
~ / / ~if_~ ClifFORD · \ 

... j E. ~ 
..... o ROBER j 

Per §4.2 of the Zoning 8~-Laws '! 0 NO. 331_89 w 

.... 

~--~ REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED" -.:..~o'<-
SUHV(.'i / 

Lot Area (sq. ft.) 1 ODO g.-, 7oS -----""' cf·, 70~ ry-,-," 
Lot Frontage (feet) 

r I s-r;, CJo S(p, 70 00 

Lot Area/Unit (sq. ft./d.u.) 35oo cf.3s-d L/JS~ 
Lot Coverage (0/o of lot) 30 ~0 c}f , 1 ~ cJo, q :96 
Open Space (0/o of lot) tf 0 ?o Sfo· J % ~, . d)_% 

? Front ;2() /7· L/ I 7 . 'f 
Setbacks: );>- Side/Side I s 1 I /d. _ g' s i I /d . y (feet) /0 /0 

~ Rear 2o 9S. 3 c;_;- 3 

Building }> Feet .33' di- . oJ' d ¥-. tJf 
Height: );> Stories d. tj z_ rfl- 1/z c9- 1/z. 

1/2 Story 
);> Perimeter 

(feet) ~ Area 
(Per §1.4) 

}> Length 

Per §60 of the Zoning 8~-Laws 

REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED 

Front );> Face Street ~ ~ ~-

Doors: };;- Setback 

Curb Cut 

);;> Front Yard 
HVAC: )> Side/Rear 

Setbacks 

SUBMIT CALCULATIONS for all of the requi rements listed above on a separate piece 
of paper(s) to verify how they were calculated 

June 27, 2014 


